04 Mart 1979 Pazar

5. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 BEYDAK(1)

2 COINTREAU(2)
3 BALJIT(3)

4 BABUA)

Yas
3yae

3yde
3yde

3yde

Yarns Sonuglar

1.)105.000 &
1.)15.750 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
RUGGED (GB) - GITLENBIK*

CALABOOSE (GB) - SHERRY
ROYAL RIDE(GB) - PALMAROZA

ALLENHEADS (GB) - BALGUVEC

G3
2.)42.000 v
2.)6.300 ¢
Siklet Jokey

58 S.OKUMUS
58 S.AKDI
58 KYILDIZ
58 AATCI

kg, 1400 Kum

3.)21.000 ¢
3)3.150 ¢

Sahip Antrenérii
M K KARAVEHVET

E TRAK
Y KARAKOCA

| CLARKE

Derece

1.29.91

0.0

0.0

0.0

izmir Hipdromu (24. Yans Giinii)

410500 ¢
4)1575¢

Gy AGF St Fark

275

1

2

GGk HP
0

0



